Data Sheet 1030
IP Fire Series™
Intelligent Fire Controls
 RTR-1, RTR-2
 RTR-3, EPROT-1
 EPROT-7
Product Data Sheet Number Rev/Revision Date
 IPF Series™ RTR 1030 1.3/ 5/1/2009

Visit:  www.asbuiltes.com
© Copyright 2008 AsBuilt Engineered Systems, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part Number Data Sheet Description
RTR-1  1030  Managed Switch/Router for Redundant Networks
 RTR-2  1030  Lightly Managed Switch/Router
RTR-3-1FF-SC 1030  100 Base-FX-SC, Multi-mode, 1 SC type connector
RTR-3-1FF-SSC 1030  100 Base-FX-SSC, Single-mode, 1 SC type connector
RTR-3-1FF-SSCL1030  100 Base-FX-SSCL, Single-mode, 1 SC type connector
RTR-3-1FF-ST 1030  100 Base- FX-ST, Multi-mode, 1 SC type connector
RTR-3-1FF-SST 1030  100 Base-FX-ST, Single-mode, 1 SC type connector
RTR-3-2FF-SC 1030  100 Base-FX-SC, Multi-mode, 2 SC type connectors
RTR-3-2FF-SSC 1030  100 Base-FX-SSC, Single-mode, 2 SC type connectors
RTR-3-2FF-SSCL1030  100 Base-FX-SSCL, Single-mode, 2 SC type connectors
RTR-3-2FF-ST 1030  100 Base- FX-ST, Multi-mode, 2 SC type connectors
RTR-3-2FF-SST 1030  100 Base-FX-ST, Single-mode, 2 SC type connectors
EPROT-1 1030  Ethernet Protection card for VPM/SDM/AL modules
EPROT-7 1030  Ethernet Protection Switch for RTR-1, RTR-2
Related Modules, Accessory Cards and Cabinets
VPM/SDM 1010  VPM/SDM Configuration and Display Modules